
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8023 T.C. LIERDE

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel
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Volgnr
2184145
0581795
0551555
2181488
0730362
2131395
0784461
2202295
0511252
0041672
2183148
2229904
0557776
0872249
0294821
2032672
2137640
2057256
2106608
2052162
2204368
2172674
2177899
2214443
2188955
2192534
2228518
0298715
0281427
2228519
2189836
0020467
2053069
2177898
0785658
2175915
2229905
2192580
2227901

Lidnr
Cortier Kathy
Diependaele Ilse
Blomme Elien
De  Clercq Erika
De Cock Sabrina
De Kegel Inge
De Mets Annick
De Sutter Evy
Steeman Veerle
Vanhee Phebe
Van Schoors Jessica
Bource Emilie
Bourlez Karen
De Bodt Katrien
De Cnijf Maaike
De Graeve Britt
De Groote Sara
Delmaire Veronique
De Rijck Justine
Desmet Tiffany
Dubois Vanessa
Eeckhout Anja
Geerts Laure
Godfroid Sofie
Houtekier Cindy
Kiekens Mieke
Laureyns Els
Mertens Petra
Pieters Nele
Roelandt Shani
Santinacci Sofia
Van Cutsem Nele
Van Damme Sigrid
Van Damme Veerle
Van Den Bossche Josephine
Vanhee Paulien
Van Huffel Natasha
Van Wambeke Saartje
Wijnant Ellen

Naam
P200
P200
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P50
P50
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Klassement
26/06/1977
14/02/1971
27/11/1990
18/05/1979
03/08/1971
16/04/1972
05/09/1967
03/04/1984
16/04/1986
27/09/2003
07/03/1986
11/03/1987
12/10/1984
08/09/1968
21/05/1979
11/07/2004
14/09/1980
29/09/1971
31/12/2005
18/06/1979
09/02/1983
01/05/1973
02/09/1995
21/05/1990
04/07/1976
06/01/1967
24/04/1976
07/10/1971
21/08/1985
02/03/1997
28/11/1977
22/10/1986
12/07/1978
19/12/1969
13/08/1991
08/08/2000
09/02/1988
02/05/1983
17/06/1978

Dt. Geb.
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0708551 De Clercq Stijn

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 495 91 77 34
stijndeclercq.sdc@gmail.com

Afdeling


